Annex I
$.19.01.01
Non-life Insurance Claims Information

Subtemplate  5.19.01.01.01

Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 12 and 24 Miscellaneous financial loss Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
Ccoo10 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070 C0080 CO090 CO0100 CO0110 CO120 CO130 CO140 CO0150 CO0160
Prior R0100 -
N-14 RO110 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO130 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO140 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO150 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO160 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO170 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO180 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO190 4265528 2191886 116376 - 55740 26791 - -
N-5 RO200 5549 965 3080225 425 475 8720 190 352 61205
N-4 RO210 6266 026 2636 048 236326 234 604 113955
N-3 RO220 5884 834 3207930 283888 52565
N-2 RO230 6682572 3819477 360 274
N-1 RO240 9 448 553 2590359
N R0250 11947 196
Subtemplate  5.19.01.01.02
Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 12 and 24 Miscellaneous financial loss Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
Cco170 C0180
Prior RO100 - -
N-14 RO110 - -
N-13 RO120 - -
N-12 RO130 - -
N-11 RO140 - -
N-10 RO150 - -
N-9 RO160 - -
N-8 RO170 - -
N-7 RO180 - -
N-6 RO190 - 6544 841
N-5 RO200 61205 9315943
N-4 RO210 113955 9486 959
N-3 RO220 52565 9429216
N-2 RO230 360274 10862 322
N-1 RO240 2590359 12038912
N R0250 11947 196 11947 196
Total R0260 15125554 69 625 389
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.05
Name Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 12 and 24 Miscellaneous financial loss Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0400 co410 Co420 C0430 C0440 C0450 C0460 C0470 (C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO510 C0520 CO530 CO0540 CO0550
Prior R0100 -
N-14 RO110 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO130 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO140 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO150 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO160 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO170 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO180 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO190 760559 - 380858 - 361701 - 18 000 - - -
N-5 RO200 1769071 - 1518271 - 83848 23048 - 75000 -
N-4 RO210 1715444 - 1649444 148000 - 149 480 -
N-3 RO220 1742836 - 1471694 - 271142 -
N-2 RO230 1098617 - 899 531 -

N-1 R0240 1590934 -



Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Total

R0250

$.19.01.01.06

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
12 and 24 Miscellaneous financial loss

3:1

Accident year

Year end (discounted data)

C0560
RO100
RO110
RO120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250
R0260

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
12 and 24 Miscellaneous financial loss

3:1

Accident year

C1200
RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

$.19.01.01.14

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
12 and 24 Miscellaneous financial loss

3:1

Accident year

In Current year

C1360
RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
RO590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650
R0660

4265528
5549 965
6266 026
5884 834
6682572
9448 553

11947 196

61205
113955
52565
360274
2590359

11947 196
15125 554

Total/NA

Total/NA

C1210

Total/NA

2191886
3080225
2636048
3207930
3819477
2590359

Sum of years (cumulative)

C1370

6544 841
9315943
9 486 959
9429216
10 862 322
12038912
11947 196
69 625 389

Reporting currency

Reporting currency

C1220

116376 -
425475
236 326
283 888
360274

Reporting currency

C1230

55740
8720
234 604
52565

C1240

C1250

6
C1260

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350



Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis
Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate

$.19.01.01.17

Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)

12 and 24 Miscellaneous financial loss Accident year
3:1

C1600
RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
RO590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

$.19.01.01.18

Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

12 and 24 Miscellaneous financial loss Accident year
3:1

760 559
1769071
1715444
1742836
1098617
1590934

Year end (discounted data)

C1760
RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650
R0660

$.19.01.01.01

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)

2 and 14 Income protection insurance Accident year
3:1

C0010
RO100
RO110
RO120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250

$.19.01.01.02

23158 898
18387677
19 270 156
16 756 258
16 227 391
21072510
19932 358

Total/NA

C1610

Total/NA

Reporting currency

2
C1620
380858 - 361701 -
1518271 - 83848
1649444 148000 -
1471694 - 271142
899 531 -
Reporting currency
Original currency
2
C0030
6 687 986 11684 544
7821904 10 880 502
11481115 11577992
3623818 7822525
5989 633 11408571
3719357

3
C1630
18 000
23048 -
149 480
3
C0040
5449218
9799926
11263 821
9267 099

C1640

C0050

7 461 355
9212218
6510982

C1650

C0060

11373 603
7 804 168

6
C1660

6
C0070

2200973

7 8 9 10 11 12

13

14

158&+

C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750

7 8 9 10 11 12

13

14

158&+

C0080 C0090 C0100 C0110 CO120 CO130 C0140 CO0150 CO160



Name
Z Axis
Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance
3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)

Cco170 C0180
RO100 - -
RO110 - -
RO120 - -
RO130 - -
RO140 - -
RO150 - -
RO160 - -
RO170 - -
RO180
RO190
RO200
RO210
RO220
RO230
RO240
R0250
R0260

68016 577
63 906 395
60 104 066
37 469 700
33625595
24791 867
19932 358
307 846 558

2200973
7 804 168
6510 982
9267 099
11408 571
3719357
19932 358
60 843 508

$.19.01.01.05

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

C0400 C0410 C0420

R0100

RO110 - - -
R0120 - - -
RO130 - - -
RO140 - - -
RO150 - - -
RO160 - - -
RO170 - - -
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220

26 247 317
9209 340
4343 236
9061580

56 626 869 -
20602929 -
15088 204 -
21558897 -
12099 361

7230276
6392 275
4083019
3324291
R0230 5443816
R0240 4109 408
R0250 -

5.19.01.01.06

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency
Year end (discounted data)
C0560
RO100 -
RO110 -
RO120 -
RO130 -
RO140 -
RO150 -
RO160 -
RO170 -
RO180 -
RO190 -
RO200 -
RO210 -
RO220 -
RO230 -
RO240 -
R0250 -
R0260 -

$.19.01.01.13
Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)

C0430

7511274 -
5142615 -
3971212

C0440

10 606 833
4 256 686

C0450

- 11013253

6
C0460

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 CO0530 C0540 CO550



Z Axis
Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

2 and 14 Income protection insurance NOK

3:1

Accident year Original currency

C1200 C1210 C1220

RO500

RO510 - - -
R0520 - - -
R0530 - - -
RO540 - - -
RO550 - - -
RO560 - - -
RO570 - - -
R0580
R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

11684 544
10 880 502
11577 992

7822525
11408 571

6 687 986
7821904
11481115
3623818
5989 633
3719357

23158 898
18387677
19 270 156
16 756 258
16 227 391
21072510
19932 358

$.19.01.01.14

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
C1360 C1370
RO500 - -
RO510 - -
RO520 - -
RO530 - -
RO540 - -
RO550 - -
RO560 - -
RO570 - -
RO580 - -
RO590 2200973 68 016 577
R0O600 7804 168 63 906 395
RO610 6510982 60 104 066
R0620 9267 099 37469 700
RO630 11408571 33625595
RO640 3719357 24791867
RO650 19932358 19932358
RO660 60 843 508 307 846 558

$.19.01.01.17

Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

Accident year Original currency

C1600 C1620

RO500

RO510 - - -
R0520 - - -
R0530 - - -
RO540 - - -
RO550 - - -
RO560 - - -
RO570 - - -
R0580 - - -
R0590 7230276 56 626 869 - 26 247 317
R0600 6392275 20602929 - 9209 340
R0610 4083019 15088 204 - 4343236
R0620 3324291 21558897 - 9061580
R0630 5443816 12099 361 -
R0640 4109 408 -

R0650 -

$.19.01.01.18

Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

C1230

5449218
9799926
11263 821
9267 099

C1630

7511274 -
5142615 -
3971212

4
C1240
7 461 355
9212218
6510982
4
C1640
10 606 833
4 256 686

C1250

11373 603
7 804 168

C1650

- 11013253

6
C1260

2200973

6
C1660

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750



Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Year end (discounted data)

C1760
RO500 -
RO510 -
RO520 -
RO530 -
RO540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -
RO580 -
RO590 -
R0O600 -
RO610 -
R0620 -
RO630 -
RO640 -
RO650 -
RO660 -

$.19.01.01.01

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)

2 and 14 Income protection insurance Accident year
3:1

C0010

R0100

RO110 -
R0120 -
RO130 -
RO140 -
RO150 -
RO160 -
RO170 -
R0180 -
RO190 23158 898
R0200 18387677
R0210 19 270 156
R0220 16 756 258
R0230 16 227 391
R0240 21072510
R0250 19932 358

$.19.01.01.02
Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance Accident year
3:1

In Current year

Cco170
RO100 -
RO110 -
RO120 -
RO130 -
RO140 -
RO150 -
RO160 -
RO170 -
RO180 -
RO190 2200973
RO200 7804 168
RO210 6510982
RO220 9267 099
RO230 11408571
RO240 3719357
R0250 19932358
R0260 60 843 508

5.19.01.01.05

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)

2 and 14 Income protection insurance Accident year
3:1

Total/NA

1

C0020
6 687 986
7821904

11481115

3623818
5989 633
3719357

Total/NA

Sum of years (cumulative)
C0180

68016 577
63 906 395
60 104 066
37 469 700
33625595
24791 867
19932 358
307 846 558

Total/NA

Reporting currency

C0030

11684 544
10 880 502
11577 992

7822525
11408 571

Reporting currency

Reporting currency

C0040

5449218
9799926
11263 821
9267 099

C0050

7 461 355
9212218
6510982

C0060

11373 603
7 804 168

C0070

2200973

C0080 C0090 C0100 C0110 CO120 CO130 C0140 CO0150

158&+
C0160

158&+



Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

RO100
RO110
RO120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250

5.19.01.01.06

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

R0100
RO110
RO120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250
R0260

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
R0540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

$.19.01.01.14

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

RO500

C0400

Accident year

Year end (discounted data)
C0560

Accident year

C1200

23158 898
18387677
19 270 156
16 756 258
16 227 391
21072510
19932 358

Accident year

In Current year
C1360

co410 Cco420 C0430 C0440
56 626 869 - 26247317 - 7511274 - 10606833
20602929 - 9209340 - 5142615 - 4 256 686
15088204 - 4343236 - 3971212 -
21558897 - 9061580 -
12099 361 -
Total/NA Reporting currency
Total/NA Reporting currency
1 2 3 4
C1210 C1220 C1230 C1240
6 687 986 11684 544 5449218 7 461 355
7821904 10 880 502 9799926 9212218
11481115 11577992 11263821 6510982
3623818 7822525 9267 099
5989 633 11408571
3719357
Total/NA Reporting currency

Sum of years (cumulative)
C1370

C0450

11013 253

C1250

11373 603
7804 168

C0460

6
C1260

2200973

C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 C0530 C0540 CO550

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350



N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14

RO510 - -
R0520 - -
R0530 - -
RO540 - -
RO550 - -
RO560 - -
RO570 - -
R0580 -

R0590 2200973
R0600 7 804 168
R0610 6510 982
R0620 9267 099
R0630 11408 571
R0640 3719357
R0650 19932 358
R0660 60 843 508

68016 577
63 906 395
60 104 066
37 469 700
33625595
24791 867
19932 358
307 846 558

$.19.01.01.17

Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
C1600 Cl610 C1620 C1630 C1640 C1650 C1660
RO500
RO510 - - - - - -
RO520 - - - - - -
RO530 - - - - - -
RO540 - - - - - -
RO550 - - - - - -
RO560 - - - - - -
RO570 - - - - - -
RO580 -
RO590 7230276
RO600 6392275
RO610 4083019
R0620 3324291
RO630 5443816
RO640 4109 408
RO650 -

10606 833 -
4 256 686

26247317 - 7511274 -
9209340 - 5142615 -
4343236 - 3971212

9061 580 -

56 626 869 -
20602929 -
15088 204 -
21558897 -
12099 361

11013 253

$.19.01.01.18

Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
2 and 14 Income protection insurance

3:1

Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Year end (discounted data)
C1760
RO500 -
RO510 -
RO520 -
RO530 -
RO540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -
RO580 -
RO590 -
RO600 -
RO610 -
R0620 -
RO630 -
RO640 -
RO650 -
RO660 -

$.19.01.01.01

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Ccoo10 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070
RO100
R0110 - - - - - -

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0080 C0090 C0100 C0110 CO120 CO130 C0140 CO0150 CO160



Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

R0120 - - -
RO130 - - -
RO140 - - -
RO150 - - -
RO160 - - -
RO170 - - -
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250

1668479
1627785
1253086
4498 951
1388337

717 833
2097 852
733554
1191776
752423
1641885

$.19.01.01.02

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
Cco170 C0180
RO100 - -
RO110 - -
RO120 - -
RO130 - -
RO140 - -
RO150 - -
RO160 - -
RO170 - -
RO180 - -
RO190 11487897
RO200 11031026
RO210 9479 822
RO220 15834381
RO230 2416 047
RO240 1827065
R0250 127 307
R0260 52203 545

512579
2585031
10 020 009
1388337
1641885
127307

16 275 148

$.19.01.01.05

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

C0400 C0410 C0420

R0100

RO110 - - -
RO120 - - -
RO130 - - -
RO140 - - -
RO150 - - -
RO160 - - -
RO170 - - -
R0180 - - -
RO190 870 201 5815980 -
R0200 5275643 - 842 052
R0210 1251104 2698 081
R0220 8617 609 7995 548
R0230 1799 480 3573659
R0240 5495 450 -
R0250 -

638518
7778377

$.19.01.01.06

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency
Year end (discounted data)
C0560

RO100 -

RO110 -

RO120 -

RO130 -

1
2
1
10

C0430

170515 -
57994 -

690 666
949 477
767 248
020009

977 283
318253
383626

5266 208
3772987
2585031

C0440

4246928
2512946

2121006

512579
5
C0450

1291455

6
C0460

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 CO530 C0540 CO550



N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250
R0260

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year

C1200
RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
RO590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

$.19.01.01.14

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year

In Current year

C1360
RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650
R0660

$.19.01.01.17

Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year

C1600
RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
R0540

23705
70346

3140903

123644
275288
185180
127307

512579

2585031
10 020 009
1388337
1641885

127307

16 275 148

NOK

C1210

NOK

717 833
2097 852
733554
1191776
752423
1641885

Sum of years (cumulative)

C1370

NOK

C1610

11487 897
11031026
9479 822
15834 381
2416 047
1827 065
127307
52203 545

Original currency

C1220

1668 479
1627785
1253086
4498 951
1388337

Original currency

Original currency

C1620

C1230

1690 666
2949 477
1767 248
10 020 009

C1630

C1240

5266 208
3772987
2585031

C1640

C1250

2

C1650

121 006
512579

6
C1260

6
C1660

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750



N-10 RO550 - - - - - - - - - - -

N-9 RO560 - . - . . . . - . -
N-8 RO570 - . - . . . . - .

N-7 RO580 - . - . . . . -

N-6 RO590 870201 5815980 - 170515 - 977283 - 4246928 - 1291455 .

N-5 RO600 5275643 - 842 052 57994 - 318253 - 2512946 .

N-4 R0610 1251104 2698 081 638518 383626 .

N-3 R0620 8617 609 7995 548 7778377 .

N-2 R0630 1799 480 3573659 .

N-1 R0640 5495 450 .

N R0650 -

Subtemplate  5.19.01.01.18
Name Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance Accident year NOK Original currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
Year end (discounted data)

C1760
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 -
N-13 RO520 -
N-12 RO530 -
N-11 RO540 -
N-10 RO550 -
N-9 RO560 -
N-8 RO570 -
N-7 RO580 -
N-6 RO590 -
N-5 RO600 -
N-4 RO610 -
N-3 R0620 -
N-2 RO630 -
N-1 RO640 -
N RO650 -
Total RO660 -
Subtemplate  5$.19.01.01.01
Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
Ccoo10 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070 C0080 CO090 CO0100 CO0110 CO120 CO130 CO140 CO0150 CO0160
Prior RO100 -
N-14 RO110 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO130 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO140 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO150 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO160 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO170 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO180 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO190 23705 717 833 1668479 1690 666 5266 208 2121006 -
N-5 RO200 70346 2097 852 1627785 2949 477 3772987 512579
N-4 RO210 3140903 733554 1253086 1767248 2585031
N-3 RO220 123 644 1191776 4498 951 10020009
N-2 RO230 275288 752423 1388337
N-1 RO240 185180 1641885
N R0250 127 307
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.02
Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
Cco170 C0180
Prior R0100 - -
N-14 RO110 - -
N-13 RO120 - -
N-12 RO130 - -
N-11 RO140 - -
N-10 RO150 - -

N-9 RO160 - -



N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis
Data Offset

Prior

N-8

RO170 -

R0180 -

RO190 -

R0200 512579
R0210 2585031
R0220 10 020 009
R0230 1388337
R0240 1641885
R0250 127307
R0260 16 275 148

5.19.01.01.05

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year

C0400
R0100
RO110 -
RO120 -
RO130 -
RO140 -
RO150 -
RO160 -
RO170 -
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220

870 201
5275643
1251104
8617 609
R0230 1799 480
R0240 5495 450
R0250 -

$.19.01.01.06

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year

Year end (discounted data)

C0560
RO100 -
RO110 -
RO120 -
RO130 -
RO140 -
RO150 -
RO160 -
RO170 -
RO180 -
RO190 -
RO200 -
RO210 -
RO220 -
RO230 -
RO240 -
R0250 -
R0260 -

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

Accident year

C1200

RO500

RO510 -
R0520 -
R0530 -
RO540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -

Total/NA

C0410

Total/NA

Total/NA

C1210

11487 897
11031026
9479 822
15834 381
2416 047
1827065
127307
52203 545

5815980 -
842 052
2698 081
7995 548
3573659

Reporting currency

C0420

Reporting currency

Reporting currency

C1220

3 4 5 6
C0430 C0440 C0450 C0460

170515 - 977283 - 4246928 - 1291455

57994 - 318253 - 2512946 -
638518 383626 -
7778377 -

3 4 5 6
C1230 C1240 C1250 C1260

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 CO530 C0540 CO550

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350



N-7
N-6
N-5

N-3
N-2
N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

N-6

R0580
R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

$.19.01.01.14

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650
R0660

$.19.01.01.17

Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

5.19.01.01.18

Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
3 and 15 Workers' compensation insurance

3:1

RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
R0540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
R0590

Accident year

In Current year

C1360

Accident year

C1600

Accident year

23705
70346
3140903
123644
275288
185180
127307

512579
2585031

10 020 009

1388337
1641885
127307

16 275 148

870 201
5275643
1251104
8617 609
1799 480
5495 450

Year end (discounted data)

C1760

Total/NA

717 833
2097 852
733554
1191776
752423
1641885

Sum of years (cumulative)

C1370

Total/NA

C1610

Total/NA

11487 897
11031026
9479 822
15834 381
2416 047
1827065
127307
52203 545

5815980

842 052
2698 081
7995 548
3573659

1668479
1627785
1253086
4498 951
1388337

Reporting currency

Reporting currency

C1620

170515 -

57994 -
638518
7778377

Reporting currency

1690 666
2949 477
1767 248
10 020 009

C1630

977283 -
318253 -
383626

5266 208
3772987
2585031

C1640

4246928 -
2512946

2121006
512579

C1650

1291455

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750



N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis
Data Offset

Prior

N-5

R0600 -
R0610 -
R0620 -
R0630 -
R0640 -
R0650 -
R0660 -

$.19.01.01.01

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

C0010 0020 C0030

RO100

RO110 - - -
RO120 - - -
RO130 - - -
RO140 - - -
RO150 - - -
RO160 - - -
RO170 - - -
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250

111753
777917
328028
722 498

43018

1792899
6429 540
4565 856
4153914
5223791
9498 535

2230314
4404 163
9225315
9397 602
15423 216
19 087 452
26424611

$.19.01.01.02

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)

Cco170 C0180
RO100 - -
RO110 - -
RO120 - -
RO130 - -
RO140 - -
RO150 - -
RO160 - -
RO170 - -
RO180 -
RO190
RO200
RO210
RO220
RO230
RO240
R0250
R0260

4186 977
14 609 269
14507 170
15469 190
20690 026
28585988
26424611

124 473 230

27741
353856
1195176
43018
9498 535
26424611
37542937

$.19.01.01.05

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

C0400 C0410 C0420

RO100

RO110 - - -
RO120 - - -
RO130 - - -
RO140 - - -
RO150 - - -
RO160 - - -
RO170 - - -
R0180
RO190
R0200

766 975 -
2088104

867202 -
2690719 -

64952 -
1097197 -

3 4
C0040 C0050
52011

1693 664 1
34115
1195176
3 4
C0430 C0440
35275
1539036 -

276 244
353 856

C0060

C0450

6
C0070

6
C0460

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0080 C0090 (C0100 C0110 CO120 CO130 C0140 CO0150 CO160

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 CO0530 C0540 CO550



N-3
N-2
N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

N-3

R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250

2579061 -
5125991 -
2866 022
4232616

1959 492
2027 642
704 175

$.19.01.01.06

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK
Year end (discounted data)
C0560
RO100 -
RO110 -
RO120 -
RO130 -
RO140 -
RO150 -
RO160 -
RO170 -
RO180 -
RO190 -
RO200 -
RO210 -
RO220 -
RO230 -
RO240 -
R0250 -
R0260 -

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK

C1200 C1210

RO500

RO510 - -
R0520 - -
R0530 - -
R0540 - -
RO550 - -
RO560 - -
RO570 - -
R0580 - -
R0590 2230314 1792899
R0600 4404 163 6429 540
R0610 9225315 4565 856
R0620 9397 602 4153914
R0630 15423 216 5223791
R0640 19 087 452 9498 535
R0650 26424611

$.19.01.01.14

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK

In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)

C1360 C1370
RO500 - -
RO510 - -
RO520 - -
RO530 - -
RO540 - -
RO550 - -
RO560 - -
RO570 - -
RO580 -
RO590 -
R0O600 27741
RO610 353 856
R0620 1195176

4186 977
14 609 269
14507 170
15469 190

183353
412736

Original currency

Original currency

C1220

111753
777917
328028
722 498

43018

Original currency

636 032

C1230

52011
1693 664
34115
1195176

C1240

1276244
353 856

C1250

6
C1260

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350



N-2 R0630 43018 20690 026

N-1 R0640 9498 535 28585988
N R0650 26424611 26424611
Total R0660 37542937 124 473 230

Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.17

Name Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)

Z Axis 4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance Accident year NOK Original currency

Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1600 Cl610 C1620 C1630 C1640 C1650 C1660 C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750

Prior RO500 -

N-14 RO510 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

N-13 RO520 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

N-12 RO530 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

N-11 RO540 - - - - - - - - - - - -

N-10 RO550 - - - - - - - - - - -

N-9 RO560 - - - - - - - - - -

N-8 RO570 - - - - - - - - -

N-7 RO580 - - - - - - - -

N-6 RO590 867202 - 766975 - 64952 - 35275 - - -

N-5 RO600 2690719 - 2088 104 1097197 - 1539036 - 70776 -

N-4 RO610 2579061 - 1959492 183353 636 032 -

N-3 R0620 5125991 - 2027 642 412736 -

N-2 RO630 2866022 - 704175 -

N-1 RO640 4232616 -

N RO650 -

Subtemplate  5.19.01.01.18

Name Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

Z Axis 4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance Accident year NOK Original currency

Data Offset ~ 3:1
Year end (discounted data)

C1760
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 -
N-13 RO520 -
N-12 RO530 -
N-11 RO540 -
N-10 RO550 -
N-9 RO560 -
N-8 RO570 -
N-7 RO580 -
N-6 RO590 -
N-5 R0O600 -
N-4 RO610 -
N-3 R0620 -
N-2 RO630 -
N-1 RO640 -
N RO650 -
Total RO660 -
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.01
Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
Ccoo10 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070 C0080 CO090 CO0100 CO0110 CO120 CO130 CO140 CO0150 CO0160
Prior RO100 -
N-14 RO110 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO130 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO140 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO150 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO160 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO170 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO180 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO190 2230314 1792899 111753 52011 - - -
N-5 RO200 4404 163 6429 540 777917 1693 664 1276 244 27741
N-4 RO210 9225315 4 565 856 328028 34115 353 856
N-3 RO220 9397 602 4153914 722498 1195176

N-2 R0230 15423 216 5223791 43018



N-1 R0240 19 087 452 9498 535
N R0250 26424611

Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.02

Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
Cco170 C0180
Prior R0100 - -
N-14 RO110 - -
N-13 RO120 - -
N-12 RO130 - -
N-11 RO140 - -
N-10 RO150 - -
N-9 RO160 - -
N-8 RO170 - -
N-7 RO180 - -
N-6 RO190 - 4186977
N-5 RO200 27741 14 609 269
N-4 RO210 353 856 14507 170
N-3 RO220 1195176 15469 190
N-2 RO230 43018 20690 026
N-1 RO240 9498 535 28 585 988
N R0250 26424611 26424611
Total R0260 37542937 124 473 230
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.05
Name Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0400 Cco410 Co420 C0430 C0440 C0450 C0460 C0470 (C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO510 C0520 CO530 CO540 CO0550
Prior RO100 -
N-14 RO110 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO130 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO140 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO150 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO160 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO170 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO180 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO190 867202 - 766975 - 64952 - 35275 - - -
N-5 RO200 2690719 - 2088 104 1097197 - 1539036 - 70776 -
N-4 RO210 2579061 - 1959492 183 353 636 032 -
N-3 RO220 5125991 - 2027 642 412736 -
N-2 RO230 2866022 - 704175 -
N-1 RO240 4232616 -
N R0250 -
Subtemplate  5.19.01.01.06
Name Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency

Data Offset ~ 3:1
Year end (discounted data)

C0560
Prior RO100 -
N-14 RO110 -
N-13 RO120 -
N-12 RO130 -
N-11 RO140 -
N-10 RO150 -
N-9 RO160 -
N-8 RO170 -
N-7 RO180 -
N-6 RO190 -
N-5 RO200 -
N-4 RO210 -
N-3 RO220 -
N-2 RO230 -
N-1 RO240 -

N R0250 -



Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

R0260 -

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

Accident year

C1200
RO500
RO510 -
R0520 -
R0530 -
R0540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -
R0580
R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

2230314
4404 163
9225315
9397 602
15423 216
19 087 452
26424611

$.19.01.01.14

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

Accident year

In Current year

C1360
RO500 -
RO510 -
RO520 -
RO530 -
RO540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -
RO580 -
RO590
RO600
RO610
R0620
R0630
RO640
RO650
RO660

27741
353856
1195176
43018
9498 535
26424611
37542937

$.19.01.01.17

Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

Accident year

C1600
RO500
RO510 -
R0520 -
R0530 -
RO540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -
R0580
RO590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

867 202
2690719
2579061
5125991
2866 022
4232616

Total/NA

1

C1210
1792899
6429 540
4 565 856
4153914
5223791
9498 535

Total/NA

Sum of years (cumulative)
C1370

4186 977
14 609 269
14507 170
15469 190
20690 026
28585988
26424611

124 473 230

Total/NA

C1610

766 975 -
2088104
1959 492
2027 642

704 175

Reporting currency

C1220

111753
777917
328028
722 498

43018

Reporting currency

Reporting currency

C1620

64952 -
1097197 -
183353
412736

C1230

52011
1693 664
34115
1195176

C1630

35275
1539036 -
636 032

C1240

1276244
353 856

C1640

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750



Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate

$.19.01.01.18

Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
4 and 16 Motor vehicle liability insurance

3:1

RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
RO590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650
R0660

$.19.01.01.01

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
5 and 17 Other motor insurance

3:1

RO100
RO110
RO120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250

$.19.01.01.02

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
5and 17 Other motor insurance

3:1

RO100
RO110
RO120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250
R0260

$.19.01.01.05

Accident year

Year end (discounted data)
C1760

Accident year

C0010

9 696 304
22750925
29360274
29 703 689
41537012
55737 920
74 865 526

Accident year

In Current year
Cco170

14 895

65 808
183853

17 561 391
74 865 526
92691473

Total/NA

NOK

0020

NOK

Reporting currency

Original currency

2
C0030
5520 140 378092 -
10 688 384 191676
8777777 - 169 093
7 697 749 390 208
11763 002 183853
17561 391

Original currency

Sum of years (cumulative)

0180

15379997
33741274
38014572
37857454
53483 868
73299 312
74 865 526
326 642 002

C0040

3320 -
88447
30719
65 808

C0050

211219
21843
14 895

C0060

6
C0070

7 8 9 10 11 12

13

14

158&+

C0080 C0090 C0100 C0110 CO120 CO130 C0140 CO0150 CO160



Name
Z Axis
Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name
Z Axis

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)
5and 17 Other motor insurance Accident year
3:1

C0400
R0100
RO110
R0120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250

5.19.01.01.06

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

5and 17 Other motor insurance Accident year
3:1

2 642 406
10 454 652
6 786 655
5609 366
9024 264
11245 348

Year end (discounted data)

C0560
RO100
RO110
RO120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250
R0260

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)

5and 17 Other motor insurance Accident year
3:1

C1200
RO500
RO510
R0520
R0530
RO540
RO550
RO560
RO570
R0580
RO590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650

$.19.01.01.14
Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
5and 17 Other motor insurance Accident year

9 696 304
22750925
29360274
29 703 689
41537012
55737 920
74 865 526

NOK
1
C0410
- 1711433
- 10333 144
- 6492 455
- 5173963
- 8536034
NOK
NOK
1
C1210
5520 140
10 688 384
8777777
7697 749
11763 002
17 561 391
NOK

Original currency

C0420

777973 -
- 121505 -
- 264 200
266 403

Original currency

Original currency

C1220

378092 -
191676

- 169 093
390 208
183853

Original currency

C0430

C1230

133000 -
2
30000

3320 -
88447
30719
65 808

C0440

C1240

20000
9999

211219
21843
14 895

C0450

C1250

6
C0460

6
C1260

7 8 9 10 11 12

13

14

158&+

C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 C0530 C0540 CO550

7 8 9 10 11 12

13

14

158&+

C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350



Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

3:1

In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)

C1360 C1370
RO500 - -
RO510 - -
RO520 - -
RO530 - -
RO540 - -
RO550 - -
RO560 - -
RO570 - -
RO580 - -
RO590 - 15379997
R0O600 33741274
RO610 38014572
R0620 37 857 454
RO630 53 483 868
RO640 73299 312
RO650 74 865 526
RO660 326 642 002

14 895

65 808
183853

17 561 391
74 865 526
92691473

$.19.01.01.17

Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
5and 17 Other motor insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

C1600 C1610 C1620

RO500

RO510 - - -
R0520 - - -
R0530 - - -
RO540 - - -
RO550 - - -
RO560 - - -
RO570 - - -
R0580 - - -
RO590 2642406 - 1711433 -
R0600 10454652 - 10333144 -
R0610 6786655 - 6492 455
R0620 5609366 - 5173963 -
R0630 9024264 - 8536034
R0640 11245 348 -
R0650 -

264 200
266 403

$.19.01.01.18

Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
5and 17 Other motor insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency
Year end (discounted data)
C1760
RO500 -
RO510 -
RO520 -
RO530 -
RO540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -
RO580 -
RO590 -
RO600 -
RO610 -
R0620 -
RO630 -
RO640 -
RO650 -
RO660 -

$.19.01.01.01

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
5and 17 Other motor insurance

3:1

Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency

C1630

777973 -
121505 -

133000 -
2
30000

C1640

20000
9999

C1650

6
C1660

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750



Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

R0100
RO110
R0120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250

$.19.01.01.02

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

5 and 17 Other motor insurance
3:1

RO100
RO110
RO120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250
R0260

$.19.01.01.05

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)

5 and 17 Other motor insurance
3:1

RO100
RO110
RO120
RO130
RO140
RO150
RO160
RO170
R0180
RO190
R0200
R0210
R0220
R0230
R0240
R0250

$.19.01.01.06

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

5and 17 Other motor insurance
3:1

C0010

9 696 304
22750925
29360274
29 703 689
41537012
55737 920
74 865 526

Accident year

In Current year
Cco170

14 895

65 808
183853

17 561 391
74 865 526
92691473

Accident year

C0400

2 642 406
10 454 652
6 786 655
5609 366
9024 264
11245 348

Accident year

Year end (discounted data)
C0560

0020

Total/NA

5520 140
10 688 384
8777777
7697 749
11763 002
17561 391

Sum of years (cumulative)

0180

Total/NA

C0410

Total/NA

15379997
33741274
38014572
37857454
53483 868
73299 312
74 865 526
326 642 002

1711433
10333 144
6492 455
5173963
8536034

2 3
C0030 C0040
378092 -
191676
- 169 093
390 208
183853

Reporting currency

Reporting currency

C0420

- 777973 -
121505 -
- 264 200
- 266 403

Reporting currency

C0430

3320 -
88447
30719
65 808

133000 -
2
30000

C0050

C0440

211219
21843
14 895

20000
9999

C0060

C0450

6
C0070

6
C0460

7 8 9 10 11 12

13

14

158&+

C0080 C0090 (C0100 C0110 CO120 CO130 C0140 CO0150 CO160

7 8 9 10 11 12

13

14

158&+

C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 CO530 C0540 CO550



Prior RO100 -

N-14 RO110 -
N-13 RO120 -
N-12 RO130 -
N-11 RO140 -
N-10 RO150 -
N-9 RO160 -
N-8 RO170 -
N-7 R0180 -
N-6 RO190 -
N-5 R0200 -
N-4 R0210 -
N-3 R0220 -
N-2 R0230 -
N-1 R0240 -
N R0250 -
Total R0260 -

Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.13

Name Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 5and 17 Other motor insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1200 C1210 C1220 C1230 C1240 C1250 C1260 C1270 C1280 (C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO520 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO530 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO540 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO550 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO560 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO570 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO580 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO590 9 696 304 5520 140 378092 - 3320 - 211219 - -
N-5 R0O600 22750925 10688 384 191676 88 447 21843 -
N-4 RO610 29360274 8777777 - 169 093 30719 14 895
N-3 R0620 29703 689 7697 749 390 208 65 808
N-2 R0630 41537012 11763 002 183 853
N-1 RO640 55737920 17561391
N RO650 74 865 526
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.14
Name Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 5and 17 Other motor insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
C1360 C1370
Prior RO500 - -
N-14 RO510 - -
N-13 RO520 - -
N-12 RO530 - -
N-11 RO540 - -
N-10 RO550 - -
N-9 RO560 - -
N-8 RO570 - -
N-7 RO580 - -
N-6 RO590 - 15379997
N-5 R0O600 - 33741274
N-4 RO610 14 895 38014572
N-3 R0620 65 808 37 857 454
N-2 RO630 183853 53 483 868
N-1 RO640 17561391 73299 312
N RO650 74 865 526 74 865 526
Total RO660 92 691473 326 642 002
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.17
Name Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 5and 17 Other motor insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1600 Cle10 C1620 C1630 C1640 C1650 C1660 C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750

Prior RO500 -



N-14 RO510 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

N-13 RO520 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO530 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO540 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO550 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO560 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO570 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO580 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO590 2642406 - 1711433 - 777973 - 133000 - 20000 - -
N-5 RO600 10454652 - 10333144 - 121505 - 2 9999 -
N-4 RO610 6786 655 - 6492455 - 264 200 30000 -
N-3 R0620 5609366 - 5173963 - 266 403 -
N-2 RO630 9024264 - 8536 034 -
N-1 RO640 11245 348 -
N RO650 -
Subtemplate  5.19.01.01.18
Name Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 5and 17 Other motor insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
Year end (discounted data)
C1760
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 -
N-13 RO520 -
N-12 RO530 -
N-11 RO540 -
N-10 RO550 -
N-9 RO560 -
N-8 RO570 -
N-7 RO580 -
N-6 RO590 -
N-5 RO600 -
N-4 RO610 -
N-3 R0620 -
N-2 R0630 -
N-1 RO640 -
N RO650 -
Total RO660 -
Subtemplate  5.19.01.01.01
Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 6 and 18 Marine, aviation and transport insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
Ccoo10 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070 C0080 CO090 CO0100 CO0110 CO120 CO130 CO140 CO0150 CO0160
Prior RO100 -
N-14 RO110 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO130 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO140 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO150 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO160 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO170 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO180 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO190 - - - - - - -
N-5 RO200 - 22290 - - - -
N-4 RO210 - 21739 - - -
N-3 RO220 198577 195 354 - -
N-2 RO230 172998 782 060 -
N-1 RO240 104 000 652 780
N R0250 462724
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.02
Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 6 and 18 Marine, aviation and transport insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
Cco170 C0180
Prior RO100 - -
N-14 RO110 - -

N-13 RO120 - -



N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

RO130 - -
RO140 - -
RO150 - -
RO160 - -
RO170 - -
R0180 - -
RO190 - -
R0200 - 22290
R0210 - 21739
R0220 - 393931
R0230 -
R0240 652 780 756 780
R0250 462724 462724
R0260 1115504 2612521

5.19.01.01.05

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)

6 and 18 Marine, aviation and transport insurance Accident year Total/NA
3:1

C0400 C0410
RO100
RO110 - -
RO120 - -
RO130 - -
RO140 - -
RO150 - -
RO160 - -
RO170 - -
R0180 - -
RO190 - -
R0200 - -
R0210 - -
R0220 210000 - 210 000
R0230 181000 - 175 000
R0240 740 000 -
R0250 -

$.19.01.01.06
Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
6 and 18 Marine, aviation and transport insurance Accident year Total/NA
3:1

Year end (discounted data)

C0560
RO100 -
RO110 -
RO120 -
RO130 -
RO140 -
RO150 -
RO160 -
RO170 -
RO180 -
RO190 -
RO200 -
RO210 -
RO220 -
RO230 -
RO240 -
R0250 -
R0260 -

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)

6 and 18 Marine, aviation and transport insurance Accident year Total/NA
3:1

C1200 C1210
RO500
RO510 - -
R0520 - -
R0530 - -

Reporting currency

C0420

Reporting currency

Reporting currency

C1220

C0430

C1230

C0440

C1240

C0450

C1250

6
C0460

6
C1260

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 CO530 C0540 CO550

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350



N-11 RO540 - - - - - - - - - - - -

N-10 RO550 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO560 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO570 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO580 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO590 - - - - - - -
N-5 RO600 - 22290 - - - -
N-4 RO610 - 21739 - - -
N-3 R0620 198577 195 354 - -
N-2 RO630 172998 782 060 -
N-1 RO640 104 000 652 780
N RO650 462724
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.14
Name Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 6 and 18 Marine, aviation and transport insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
C1360 C1370
Prior RO500 - -
N-14 RO510 - -
N-13 RO520 - -
N-12 RO530 - -
N-11 RO540 - -
N-10 RO550 - -
N-9 RO560 - -
N-8 RO570 - -
N-7 RO580 - -
N-6 RO590 - -
N-5 RO600 - 22290
N-4 RO610 - 21739
N-3 R0620 - 393931
N-2 RO630 - 955 057
N-1 RO640 652 780 756 780
N RO650 462724 462724
Total RO660 1115504 2612521
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.17
Name Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 6 and 18 Marine, aviation and transport insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1600 Cl610 C1620 C1630 C1640 C1650 C1660 C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO520 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO530 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO540 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO550 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO560 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO570 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO580 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO590 - - - - - - -
N-5 RO600 - - - - - -
N-4 RO610 - - - - -
N-3 R0620 210000 - 210000 - -
N-2 RO630 181000 - 175000 -
N-1 RO640 740 000 -
N RO650 -
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.18
Name Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 6 and 18 Marine, aviation and transport insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency

Data Offset ~ 3:1
Year end (discounted data)

C1760
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 -
N-13 RO520 -
N-12 RO530 -
N-11 RO540 -

N-10 RO550 -



N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

RO560 -
RO570 -
R0580 -
R0590 -
R0600 -
R0610 -
R0620 -
R0630 -
R0640 -
R0650 -
R0660 -

$.19.01.01.01

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance

3:1

Accident year Original currency

C0010 C0030

RO100

RO110 - - -
RO120 - - -
RO130 - - -
RO140 - - -
RO150 - - -
RO160 - - -
RO170 - - -
R0180 - - -
RO190 8656 443 13045 764 5296 838
R0200 30487 825 16 104 936 6469 506
R0210 28758281 20660 381 3770169
R0220 38270119 25686 197 10877 814
R0230 45 368 908 41478 271 9469 632
R0240 39563 649 42 440 226

R0250 106 539 992

$.19.01.01.02

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)

Cco170 C0180
RO100 - -
RO110 - -
RO120 - -
RO130 - -
RO140 - -
RO150 - -
RO160 - -
RO170 - -
RO180
RO190
RO200
RO210
RO220
RO230
RO240
R0250
R0260

27917628
56 434 740
56 260 243
81067 775
96 316 811
82003 875
106 539 992
506 541 064

24101
64328
2234325
6233 646
9469 632
42440 226
106 539 992
167 006 249

$.19.01.01.05

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)
7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency

C0400 C0410 C0420

R0100

RO110 - - -
RO120 - - -
RO130 - - -
RO140 - - -
RO150 - - -

RO160 - - -

C0040

2

6

C0430

289360 -
924 476
837088
233 646

C0050

2

C0440

80508
383670
234 325

C0060

C0450

685 630
64328

6
C0070

6
C0460

24101

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0080 C0090 C0100 C0110 CO120 CO130 C0140 CO0150 CO0160

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 CO530 C0540 CO550



N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-7

RO170 -
R0180 -
RO190 7525732
R0200 26343 209
R0210 30553 654
R0220 33428529
R0230 49 408 128
R0240 48903 479
R0250 -

$.19.01.01.06
Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year
3:1

Year end (discounted data)

C0560
RO100 -
RO110 -
RO120 -
RO130 -
RO140 -
RO150 -
RO160 -
RO170 -
RO180 -
RO190 -
RO200 -
RO210 -
RO220 -
RO230 -
RO240 -
R0250 -
R0260 -

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)

7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year
3:1

C1200

RO500

RO510 -
R0520 -
R0530 -
RO540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -
R0580 -
R0590 8656 443
R0600 30487 825
R0610 28758281
R0620 38270119
R0630 45 368 908
R0640 39563 649
R0650 106 539 992

$.19.01.01.14
Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year
3:1

In Current year

C1360
RO500 -
RO510 -
RO520 -
RO530 -
RO540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -
RO580 -

NOK

NOK

C1210

NOK

1971925
12353 852
24634 444
15 455 439
29773794

13045 764
16 104 936
20660 381
25686 197
41478 271
42 440 226

Sum of years (cumulative)

C1370

- 3075713
9923702

Original currency

Original currency

C1220

5296 838
6469 506
3770169
10877 814
9469 632

Original currency

3732667 -
- 10191005 -

278 700
3426790 -
328 956

C1230

289360 -
2924 476

837088
6233 646

166 500 -

371561
4
C1240
80508
383670
2234325

C1250

708 940

685 630
64328

6
C1260

24101

7 8 9 10 11 12

13

14

158&+

C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350



N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis
Data Offset

Prior

N-6

R0590
R0600
R0610
R0620
R0630
R0640
R0650
R0660

24101
64328
2234325
6233 646
9469 632
42440 226
106 539 992
167 006 249

27917628
56 434 740
56 260 243
81067 775
96 316 811
82003 875
106 539 992
506 541 064

$.19.01.01.17

Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance
3:1

Accident year Original currency

C1600 C1620

RO500

RO510 - - -
R0520 - - -
R0530 - - -
RO540 - - -
RO550 - - -
RO560 - - -
RO570 - - -
R0580 - - -
R0590 7525732 - 1971925 -
R0600 26343209 - 12353852 -
R0610 30553654 - 24634444 -
R0620 33428529 - 15455439 -
R0630 49408128 - 29773794
R0640 48903 479 -
R0650 -

3075713
9923702

$.19.01.01.18

Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance

3:1

Accident year NOK Original currency
Year end (discounted data)
C1760
RO500 -
RO510 -
RO520 -
RO530 -
RO540 -
RO550 -
RO560 -
RO570 -
RO580 -
RO590 -
RO600 -
RO610 -
R0620 -
RO630 -
RO640 -
RO650 -
RO660 -

$.19.01.01.01

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance

3:1

Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency

C0010 0020 C0030

R0100

RO110 - - -
RO120 - - -
RO130 - - -
RO140 - - -
RO150 - - -
RO160 - - -
RO170 - - -
R0180 -
RO190 5296 838

8656 443 13045 764

C1630

3732667 -
10191005 -

3

C0040

278 700
426790 -
328 956

289360 -

C1640

C0050

166 500
371561

80508

C1650

C0060

708 940

685 630

6
C1660

6
C0070

24101

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
C0080 C0090 (C0100 C0110 CO120 CO130 C0140 CO0150

158&+
C0160



N-5 R0200 30487 825 16 104 936 6469 506 2924 476 383670 64328

N-4 R0210 28758281 20660 381 3770169 837088 2234325
N-3 R0220 38270119 25686 197 10877 814 6233 646

N-2 R0230 45 368 908 41478 271 9469 632

N-1 R0240 39563 649 42440 226

N R0250 106 539 992

Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.02

Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
Cco0170 C0180
Prior RO100 - -
N-14 RO110 - -
N-13 RO120 - -
N-12 RO130 - -
N-11 RO140 - -
N-10 RO150 - -
N-9 RO160 - -
N-8 RO170 - -
N-7 RO180 - -
N-6 RO190 24101 27917 628
N-5 RO200 64328 56 434 740
N-4 RO210 2234325 56 260 243
N-3 RO220 6233 646 81067 775
N-2 RO230 9469 632 96 316 811
N-1 RO240 42 440 226 82003 875
N R0250 106 539 992 106 539 992
Total R0260 167 006 249 506 541 064
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.05
Name Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0400 Cco410 Co420 C0430 C0440 C0450 C0460 C0470 (C0480 (CO0490 CO0500 CO510 C0520 CO530 CO0540 CO0550
Prior RO100 -
N-14 RO110 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO130 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO140 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO150 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO160 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO170 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO180 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO190 7525732 - 1971925 - 3732667 - 278 700 166500 - 708 940 -
N-5 RO200 26343209 - 12353852 - 10191005 - 3426790 - 371561 -
N-4 RO210 30553654 - 24634444 - 3075713 328 956 -
N-3 RO220 33428529 - 15455439 - 9923702 -
N-2 RO230 49408 128 - 29773794 -
N-1 RO240 48 903 479 -
N R0250 -
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.06
Name Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency

Data Offset ~ 3:1
Year end (discounted data)

C0560
Prior RO100 -
N-14 RO110 -
N-13 RO120 -
N-12 RO130 -
N-11 RO140 -
N-10 RO150 -
N-9 RO160 -
N-8 RO170 -
N-7 RO180 -
N-6 RO190 -
N-5 RO200 -

N-4 R0210 -



N-3 R0220 -

N-2 R0230 -
N-1 R0240 -
N R0250 -
Total R0260 -

Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.13

Name Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1200 C1210 C1220 C1230 C1240 C1250 C1260 C1270 C1280 (C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO520 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO530 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO540 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO550 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO560 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO570 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO580 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO590 8656 443 13045 764 5296 838 289360 - 80508 685 630 24101
N-5 RO600 30487 825 16 104 936 6469 506 2924476 383670 64328
N-4 RO610 28758 281 20660 381 3770169 837088 2234325
N-3 R0620 38270119 25686 197 10877 814 6233 646
N-2 RO630 45 368 908 41478271 9469 632
N-1 RO640 39 563 649 42 440 226
N RO650 106 539 992
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.14
Name Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
C1360 C1370
Prior RO500 - -
N-14 RO510 - -
N-13 RO520 - -
N-12 RO530 - -
N-11 RO540 - -
N-10 RO550 - -
N-9 RO560 - -
N-8 RO570 - -
N-7 RO580 - -
N-6 RO590 24101 27917 628
N-5 RO600 64328 56 434 740
N-4 RO610 2234325 56 260 243
N-3 R0620 6233 646 81067 775
N-2 RO630 9469 632 96 316 811
N-1 RO640 42 440 226 82003 875
N RO650 106 539 992 106 539 992
Total RO660 167 006 249 506 541 064
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.17
Name Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1600 Cl610 C1620 C1630 C1640 C1650 C1660 C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO520 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO530 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO540 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO550 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO560 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO570 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO580 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO590 7525732 - 1971925 - 3732667 - 278 700 166500 - 708 940 -
N-5 R0O600 26343209 - 12353852 - 10191005 - 3426790 - 371561 -
N-4 RO610 30553654 - 24634444 - 3075713 328956 -

N-3 R0620 33428529 15455439 - 9923702 -



N-2 R0630 49408128 - 29773794 -
N-1 R0640 48903 479 -
N R0650 -

Subtemplate  5.19.01.01.18
Name Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 7 and 19 Fire and other damage to property insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
Year end (discounted data)

C1760
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 -
N-13 RO520 -
N-12 RO530 -
N-11 RO540 -
N-10 RO550 -
N-9 RO560 -
N-8 RO570 -
N-7 RO580 -
N-6 RO590 -
N-5 RO600 -
N-4 RO610 -
N-3 R0620 -
N-2 RO630 -
N-1 RO640 -
N RO650 -
Total RO660 -
Subtemplate  5$.19.01.01.01
Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 8 and 20 General liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
Ccoo10 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070 C0080 CO090 CO0100 CO0110 CO120 CO130 CO140 CO0150 CO0160
Prior RO100 -
N-14 RO110 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO130 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO140 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO150 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO160 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO170 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO180 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO190 - 918 748 704 600 3201205 - 7281 - -
N-5 RO200 195801 1118561 910321 909 716 - -
N-4 RO210 174415 1530101 1150720 1407959 -
N-3 RO220 5756 309 3547559 348 026 16768
N-2 RO230 2782294 2179 682 7991 407
N-1 RO240 3148201 2829734
N R0250 3845814
Subtemplate  5.19.01.01.02
Name Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 8 and 20 General liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
Cco170 C0180
Prior R0100 - -
N-14 RO110 - -
N-13 RO120 - -
N-12 RO130 - -
N-11 RO140 - -
N-10 RO150 - -
N-9 RO160 - -
N-8 RO170 - -
N-7 RO180 - -
N-6 RO190 - 4817 272
N-5 RO200 - 3134399
N-4 RO210 - 4263 195
N-3 RO220 16 768 9 668 662
N-2 RO230 7991 407 12953 382

N-1 R0240 2829734 5977 935



N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

N-1

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior
N-14
N-13
N-12
N-11
N-10
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N
Total

Subtemplate
Name

Z Axis

Data Offset

Prior

R0250 3845814 3845814
R0260 14 683 722 44 660 658

$.19.01.01.05

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Development year (absolute amount)

8 and 20 General liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
3:1

C0400 C0410 C0420 C0430 C0440 C0450
R0100
RO110 - - - - -
RO120 - - - - -
RO130 - - - - -
RO140 - - - - -
RO150 - - - - -
RO160 - - - - -
RO170 - - - - -
R0180 - - - - -
RO190 1110000 340000 - 285000 - 523812 - 41188 -
R0200 740 305 647 695 - 18000 - 1200000 - 170 000
R0210 2673436 357336 - 1169100 - 1147000 -
R0220 3809534 - 992534 - 2607 710 -
R0230 4473 145 7336 855 -
R0240 3928011 -
R0250 -

$.19.01.01.06
Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
8 and 20 General liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
3:1

Year end (discounted data)

C0560
RO100 -
RO110 -
RO120 -
RO130 -
RO140 -
RO150 -
RO160 -
RO170 -
RO180 -
RO190 -
RO200 -
RO210 -
RO220 -
RO230 -
RO240 -
R0250 -
R0260 -

$.19.01.01.13

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Development year (absolute amount)

8 and 20 General liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
3:1

C1200 C1210 C1220 C1230 C1240 C1250
RO500
RO510 - - - - -
R0520 - - - - -
R0530 - - - - -
RO540 - - - - -
RO550 - - - - -
RO560 - - - - -
RO570 - - - - -
R0580 - - - - -
R0590 - 918 748 704 600 3201205 - 7281
R0600 195 801 1118561 910321 909 716 -
R0610 174 415 1530101 1150720 1407 959 -
R0620 5756 309 3547 559 348 026 16 768
R0630 2782294 2179 682 7991 407
R0640 3148201 2829734
R0650 3845814

600 000

6
C0460

6
C1260

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C0470 C0480 (C0490 CO0500 CO0510 CO0520 CO530 C0540 CO550

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350



Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.14

Name Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative) - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 8 and 20 General liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)
C1360 C1370
Prior RO500 - -
N-14 RO510 - -
N-13 RO520 - -
N-12 RO530 - -
N-11 RO540 - -
N-10 RO550 - -
N-9 RO560 - -
N-8 RO570 - -
N-7 RO580 - -
N-6 RO590 - 4817 272
N-5 RO600 - 3134399
N-4 RO610 - 4263195
N-3 R0620 16 768 9 668 662
N-2 RO630 7991 407 12953 382
N-1 RO640 2829734 5977935
N RO650 3845814 3845814
Total RO660 14 683 722 44 660 658
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.17
Name Net RBNS Claims - Development year (absolute amount)
Z Axis 8 and 20 General liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency
Data Offset ~ 3:1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15&+
C1600 Cl610 C1620 C1630 C1640 C1650 C1660 C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-13 RO520 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-12 RO530 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-11 RO540 - - - - - - - - - - - -
N-10 RO550 - - - - - - - - - - -
N-9 RO560 - - - - - - - - - -
N-8 RO570 - - - - - - - - -
N-7 RO580 - - - - - - - -
N-6 RO590 1110000 340000 - 285000 - 523812 - 41188 - 600 000 -
N-5 RO600 740 305 647 695 - 18000 - 1200000 - 170 000 -
N-4 RO610 2673436 - 357336 - 1169100 - 1147 000 -
N-3 R0620 3809534 - 992534 - 2607710 -
N-2 R0630 4473 145 7336 855 -
N-1 RO640 3928011 -
N RO650 -
Subtemplate  $.19.01.01.18
Name Net RBNS Claims - Current year, sum of years (cumulative)
Z Axis 8 and 20 General liability insurance Accident year Total/NA Reporting currency

Data Offset ~ 3:1
Year end (discounted data)

C1760
Prior RO500 -
N-14 RO510 -
N-13 RO520 -
N-12 RO530 -
N-11 RO540 -
N-10 RO550 -
N-9 RO560 -
N-8 RO570 -
N-7 RO580 -
N-6 RO590 -
N-5 RO600 -
N-4 RO610 -
N-3 R0620 -
N-2 RO630 -
N-1 RO640 -
N RO650 -

Total R0660 -



